Lg] Print Form

National Commission for Indian System of Medicine

%

Sl i it |

ncism
:

Student D...

You can review the information submitted in this Student Details form below before closing.

(7 Edit Information

O Close

Institution Details

Institution Id :

Institution Name :

AYUO164

RA Podar Ayurved Medical College

Institution Course : Ayurveda

Visitation Id : A04804

Information of Admitted Students

Year of Admission 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

No of Students admitted for UG Course

) 122 125 124 125 99
with Govt Quota
No of Students admitted for UG Course

0 0 0 0 0

with Management Quota
No of Students admitted for PG Course

) 43 45 50 45 43
with Govt Quota
No of Students admitted for PG Course

) 0 0 0 0 0
with Management Quota
Students admitted by order of AYUSH Order of AYUSH Order of AYUSH Order of AYUSH Order of AYUSH Order of AYUSH
Dept(GOIl)/Court order Deptt. (GOI) Deptt. (GOI) Deptt. (GOI) Deptt. (GOI) Deptt. (GOI)

) Srushti Satish
Name of the Last Student Admitted

Rajal Chandrakant Jain

Piyush Kewalchand

Bikas Kumar Sah

Tushar Mohan

Borhade Sakure Masram
Date of Admission of the last Student 04/Mar/2023 17/Mar/2022 11/Mar/2021 27/)an/2020 30/0ct/2018
Information of Permitted Students
Year of Admission 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
No of Students permitted for UG Course 125 125 125 125 100
No of Students permitted for PG Course 56 56 56 45 45

o To view Details Click
Permission Order

To view Details Click

To view Details Click To view Details Click

To view Details

here. here. here. here. Click here.
Information of Intake Capacity
Year of Admission 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG Course Intake Capacity 125 125 125 125 100
PG Course Intake Capacity 56 56 56 45 45

) To view Details Click
Intake Capacity letter
here.

To view Details Click
here.

To view Details Click To view Details Click

here. here.

To view Details
Click here.



Information of Passed out Students

Acedemic Year 2022-23

No of Final Year students appeared for
exams for UG Course

No of Final Year students passed out in
exams for UG Course

No of Final Year students appeared for
exams for PG Course

No of Final Year students passed out in
exams for PG Course

Uploaded Documents

96

95

45

45

2021-22

101

100

43

43

2020-21

98

97

42

42

2019-20

99

99

M

41

2018-19

98

98

34

34

To view Details of Annexure-I uploaded Click here.
To view Details of Annexure-II A uploaded Click here.

To view Details of Annexure-II B uploaded Click here.

Q Print Submitted Data

Version 15.00.01



