



National Commission for Indian System of Medicine

Student D...

You can review the information submitted in this Student Details form below before closing.

	Edit	Information
•		



Institution Details

Institution Id: AYU0164

Institution Name : RA Podar Ayurved Medical College

Institution Course : Ayurveda
Visitation Id : A04804

Information of Admitted Students

Year of Admission	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
No of Students admitted for UG Course with Govt Quota	122	125	124	125	99
No of Students admitted for UG Course with Management Quota	0	0	0	0	0
No of Students admitted for PG Course with Govt Quota	43	45	50	45	43
No of Students admitted for PG Course with Management Quota	0	0	0	0	0
Students admitted by order of AYUSH Dept(GOI)/Court order	Order of AYUSH Deptt. (GOI)				
Name of the Last Student Admitted	Srushti Satish Borhade	Rajal Chandrakant Jain	Piyush Kewalchand Sakure	Bikas Kumar Sah	Tushar Mohan Masram
Date of Admission of the last Student	04/Mar/2023	17/Mar/2022	11/Mar/2021	27/Jan/2020	30/Oct/2018

Information of Permitted Students

Year of Admission	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
No of Students permitted for UG Course	125	125	125	125	100
No of Students permitted for PG Course	56	56	56	45	45
Permission Order	To view Details Click	To view Details			
	here.	here.	here.	here.	Click here.

Information of Intake Capacity

Year of Admission	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG Course Intake Capacity	125	125	125	125	100
PG Course Intake Capacity	56	56	56	45	45
Intake Capacity letter	To view Details Click here.	To view Details Click here.	To view Details Click here.	To view Details Click here.	To view Details Click here.

Information of Passed out Students

Acedemic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
No of Final Year students appeared for exams for UG Course	96	101	98	99	98
No of Final Year students passed out in exams for UG Course	95	100	97	99	98
No of Final Year students appeared for exams for PG Course	45	43	42	41	34
No of Final Year students passed out in exams for PG Course	45	43	42	41	34

Uploaded Documents

To view Details of Annexure-I uploaded $\boldsymbol{\mathsf{Click}}$ here.

To view Details of Annexure-II A uploaded **Click** here.

To view Details of Annexure-II B uploaded **Click** here.



Version 15.00.01